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Northwest Florida Beaches International Airport
Schedule of Rates & Charges

Landing Fee
Signatory

Nonsignatory

Terminal Rental Rate
Signatory
Nonsignatory

Signatory Rental per Usage Rates
Bag Claim
Ticket Counter and Customer Queing
Terminal Gates
Terminal Gates (lower level)
Terminal Gates (upper level)
RON (Remain Overnight) Fee:
Under 50,000 Ibs. MGLW
Over 50,000 lbs. MGLW

Nonsignatory Rental per Usage Rates
Bag Claim
Ticket Counter and Customer Queing
Terminal Gates
Terminal Gates (lower level)
Terminal Gates (upper level)
RON (Remain Overnight) Fee:
Under 50,000 Ibs. MGLW
Over 50,000 lbs. MGLW

PFC (Passenger Facilty Charge - Airline)

CFC (Customer Facility Charge - Rental Car)

Customer Parking
Covered
Short Term
Long Term

FY 23

4.86
5.59

v N

64.52
74.20

v N

$ 61.50
$ 10.02
$ 117.24

$ 75.00
$100.00

S 70.72
S 11.52
$ 134.82

$ 86.25
$ 115.00

S 450
S 450
$ 13.00

S 11.00
$ 9.00

FY 22

S 339
3.89

W

61.65
70.89

v N

58.76
9.57
112.02

v n n

$ 75.00
$ 100.00

67.57
11.01
128.82

v N n

S 86.25
$ 115.00

S 450
S 450
13.00

11.00
9.00

v n n

s

v N v N w

v N

v N

v N

v N

s

FY 21

4.50
4.50

61.06
61.06

58.21

10.05

101.13
76.63

58.21
10.05

101.13
76.63

4.50

4.50

13.00

11.00
9.00



